County

Selected - Election
Name

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

BOWIE

Election Election Ballot
Category Style

Type

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

BS2

BS3

BS3

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

Bowie County
Received as of 10/05/23

Ballot by Mail
VUID Name
1022282630 BAKER,FREDIA ANN
1019403750 BELL, MONICA G
1019800146 BODIE SR, JOHN A
DAVIS, MARY
1019442914 ELIZABETH
1217160592 DAVIS,DAVID TODD
FONTENOT, MARTHA
1019839185 JAN
1019624072 GWINN,MARY ELLEN
1019573500 HOUFF JR,JESSE C

Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

App
Received
Date

01/19/2023

06/07/2023

09/11/2023

01/30/2023

01/30/2023

04/19/2023

04/03/2023

03/02/2023

Ballot
Mailed
Date

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

Ballot
Received
Date

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

01/19/2023

06/07/2023

09/11/2023

01/30/2023

01/30/2023

04/19/2023

04/04/2023

03/02/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

STATE
WIDE

BS2

BS3

BS2

BS2

BS3

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

1019573494

1019347873

1095650965

2127245130

1019654109

1019324926

1019506863

1019601737

1019434307

Bowie County
Received as of 10/05/23
Ballot by Mail

HOUFF, PINKIE

JONES, DEBORAH
LYNN

MONROE, LARENCE
BERNARD

ADA

NORWOOD, NORMA
REHKOPF

PIOLET, LAURA E

RODGERS, ROY
RAYMOND

TESTON, SANDRA

MONTAQUE, OPHELIA

SEIDEL, MARTIANNE

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

03/02/2023

05/04/2023

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

01/30/2023

05/08/2023

01/17/2023

01/13/2023

09/12/2023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

09/26/2
023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

03/02/2023

05/04/2023

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

01/30/2023

05/08/2023

01/17/2023

01/13/2023

09/12/2023



Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot
Status
Date

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

Residence
Address

523 BAROID
RD TEXARKANA
TX 75501

1122 GARDEN
ROAD HOOKS
TX 75561

1533 COUNTY
ROAD 2105
HOOKS TX
75561

21 HORSESHOE
DRIVE WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

21 HORSESHOE
DRIVE WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

106
SHARLOTTE
DRIVE NEW
BOSTON TX
75570

4703
MCKNIGHT
ROAD
TEXARKANA TX
75503

1410 WINDSOR
DRIVE
TEXARKANA TX
75501

Bowie County
Received as of 10/05/23
Ballot by Mail



RECEIVED

REJECTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/04/2023

10/02/2023

1410 WINDSOR
DRIVE
TEXARKANA TX
75501

1005 GARDEN
ROAD HOOKS
TX 75561

400 ESTHER
STREET WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

400 ESTHER
STREET WAKE
VILLAGE TX
75501

3134 FM 1398
HOOKS TX
75561

841 COUNTY
ROAD 4113

DEKALB TX

75559

204 CUMMINGS
LANE
TEXARKANA TX
75501

6651
LAKERIDGE
DRIVE
TEXARKANA TX
75503

409 NOLAN
STREET
DEKALB TX
75559

Bowie County
Received as of 10/05/23
Ballot by Mail



