County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Election Category		VUID	Name	Status	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1022282630	BAKER, FREDIA ANN	Active	01/19/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	01/19/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS3	1019403750	BELL, MONICA G	Active	06/07/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	06/07/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS3	1019800146	BODIE SR, JOHN A	Active	09/11/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	09/11/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019442914	DAVIS, MARY ELIZABETH	Active	01/30/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	01/30/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1217160592	DAVIS, DAVID TODD	Active	01/30/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	01/30/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019839185	FONTENOT, MARTHA JAN	Active	04/19/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	04/19/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019624072	GWINN, MARY ELLEN	Active	04/03/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	04/04/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019573500	HOUFF JR, JESSE C	Active	03/02/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	03/02/2023

BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019573494	HOUFF, PINKIE	Active	03/02/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	03/02/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS3	1019347873	JONES, DEBORAH LYNN	Active	05/04/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	05/04/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1095650965	MONROE, LARENCE BERNARD	Active	06/12/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	06/12/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	2127245130	MONTAQUE, OPHELIA ADA	Active	06/12/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	06/12/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS3	1019654109	NORWOOD, NORMA REHKOPF	Active	01/30/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	01/30/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019324926	PIOLET, LAURA E	Active	05/08/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	05/08/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019506863	RODGERS, ROY RAYMOND	Active	01/17/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	01/17/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019601737	SEIDEL, MARIANNE	Active	01/13/2023	09/26/2	10/04/2023	ACCEPTED	01/13/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	STATE WIDE	BS2	1019434307	TESTON, SANDRA	Active	09/12/2023	09/26/2	10/02/2023	ACCEPTED	09/12/2023

Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Residence Address
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	523 BAROID RD TEXARKANA TX 75501
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	1122 GARDEN ROAD HOOKS TX 75561
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	1533 COUNTY ROAD 2105 HOOKS TX 75561
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	21 HORSESHOE DRIVE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	21 HORSESHOE DRIVE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	106 SHARLOTTE DRIVE NEW BOSTON TX 75570
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	4703 MCKNIGHT ROAD TEXARKANA TX 75503
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	1410 WINDSOR DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75501

RECEIVED	10/04/2023	1410 WINDSOR DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75501
REJECTED	10/02/2023	1005 GARDEN ROAD HOOKS TX 75561
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	400 ESTHER STREET WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	400 ESTHER STREET WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	3134 FM 1398 HOOKS TX 75561
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	841 COUNTY ROAD 4113 DEKALB TX 75559
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	204 CUMMINGS LANE TEXARKANA TX 75501
RECEIVED	10/04/2023	6651 LAKERIDGE DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75503
RECEIVED	10/02/2023	409 NOLAN STREET DEKALB TX 75559